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    Player Color/Board Opponent

  Ratajczak, Aj (JCA) ......................... W 342 HARRIS, Rashad (1.0)

Brown, Louis ....................................... B 355 MYERS, Elliot (0.0)

Cadavid, Adrian .................................. B 360 JONES, Eleanor (0.0,MFHE)

Clifton, Ashton (LincES) ..................... W 351 THOMAS, Maddox (0.0,StDom)

Coutinho, Julia (IHM) .......................... W 353 MONDAY, Landon (0.0,StJms)

Detter, Jonah (IHM) ............................ B 343 ZHENG, Ryan (1.0,CinCA)

Dilawari, Sanav (RKCG) .................... W 359 VASILEV, Valentin (0.0,WllwES)

Doran, Annabeth (JCA) ...................... W 349 SACKO, Modibo (1.0)

Ewing, Blake (SupSK) ........................ W 352 SELLARS, Dean (0.5,MtHthy)

Fitzsimons, Cameron ......................... W 350 IMERMAN, Eli (1.0,JCA)

Garrison, Jake (JCA) .......................... B 340 ODONWODO, Zoe (1.0,SupSK)

Gray, Oliver (JCA) .............................. B 339 SCHAEFF, Zachary (1.0,IHM)

Hagans, Jordon (MtHthy) ................... W 347 MORGAN, Jackson (1.0,IHM)

Hambrick, Eli (CCMS) ........................ B 362 MENKHAUS, Felicity (0.0,CinCA)

Harkins, Henry .................................... Please Wait

Harris, Rashad ................................... B 342   RATAJCZAK, Aj (1.0,JCA)

Howe, Jordan (SupSK) ...................... W 346 JOHNSON, Roar (1.0,CinCA)

Imerman, Eli (JCA) ............................. B 350 FITZSIMONS, Cameron (1.0)

Johnson, Roar (CinCA) ...................... B 346 HOWE, Jordan (1.0,SupSK)

Jones, Eleanor (MFHE) ...................... W 360 CADAVID, Adrian (0.0)

Kirchner, Calvin (MtHthy) ................... W 357 WILLIAMS, Kolton (0.0,LincES)

Kirkwood, Grayson ............................. B 361 ZAYED, Yazan (0.0,JCA)

Klayman, Roman (StDom) ................. W 354 ONADEJI, Joy (0.0,MtHthy)

Lavoy, Preston (AliLav) ...................... W 345 SUMPTER, Caleb (1.0,LincES)

McGee, Joseph (WllwES) .................. W 358 STROH, Alaina (0.0,LincES)

Menkhaus, Felicity (CinCA) ................ W 362 HAMBRICK, Eli (0.0,CCMS)
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Monday, Landon (StJms) ................... B 353 COUTINHO, Julia (0.0,IHM)

Monroe, Everett (JCA) ........................ W 348 STURGILL, Izaiah (1.0,LincES)

Morgan, Jackson (IHM) ...................... B 347 HAGANS, Jordon (1.0,MtHthy)

Myers, Elliot ........................................ W 355 BROWN, Louis (0.0)

Nath, Ishan (RKCG) ........................... B 344 PORTER JR, Marcus (1.0)

Odonwodo, Zoe (SupSK) ................... W 340 GARRISON, Jake (1.0,JCA)

Onadeji, Joy (MtHthy) ......................... B 354 KLAYMAN, Roman (0.0,StDom)

Pogue, Drakec (CCMS) ..................... W 356 ROMOLO, Maximus (0.0,IHM)

Porter Jr, Marcus ................................ W 344 NATH, Ishan (1.0,RKCG)

Romolo, Maximus (IHM) ..................... B 356 POGUE, Drakec (0.0,CCMS)

Sacko, Modibo .................................... B 349 DORAN, Annabeth (1.0,JCA)

Schaeff, Zachary (IHM) ...................... W 339 GRAY, Oliver (1.0,JCA)

Sellars, Dean (MtHthy) ....................... B 352 EWING, Blake (0.0,SupSK)

Stroh, Alaina (LincES) ........................ B 358 MCGEE, Joseph (0.0,WllwES)

Sturgill, Izaiah (LincES) ...................... B 348 MONROE, Everett (1.0,JCA)

Sumpter, Caleb (LincES) ................... B 345 LAVOY, Preston (1.0,AliLav)

Swarts, Nick ....................................... B 341 WEINGARTNER, William (1.0,StJms)

Thomas, Maddox (StDom) ................. B 351 CLIFTON, Ashton (0.5,LincES)

Vasilev, Valentin (WllwES) ................. B 359 DILAWARI, Sanav (0.0,RKCG)

Weingartner, William (StJms) ............ W 341 SWARTS, Nick (1.0)

Williams, Kolton (LincES) ................... B 357 KIRCHNER, Calvin (0.0,MtHthy)

Zayed, Yazan (JCA) ........................... W 361 KIRKWOOD, Grayson (0.0)

Zheng, Ryan (CinCA) ......................... W 343 DETTER, Jonah (1.0,IHM)
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